
F. Y.J.C. Arts/Science/Commerce/MCVC 
Div.: __ Roll No.: ____ _ 
Academic year: _ _ ____ _ 

• 
Shrf Vile Parfe Kelavanl Mandal's 

MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & 

AMRUTBEN JIVANLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS 
Vile Parte (West), Mumbai• 400 056. 

Date: ____ _ 

Name : Mr./Miss _________________________ _ 

Address : _____________________ _ ____ _

Class SAP No.: ______ _ 

APPLICATION FOR VERIFICATION OF MARKS 

To, 
The Principal 
Mithibai College of Arts, 
Chauhan lnstttute of Science & 
Amrutben Jivanlal College of 
Commerce and Economies 
Vile Parle (West), Mumbai • 400 056. 

Sir, 

I have to state that I appeared at the Annual Examination of the College held in ___ 20 _. 
I desire to get the marks verified in the following subjects. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Subject Marks 

I am remitting herewtth the amount of Rs. _____ being the fee for the verification of marks at the rate 
of Rs. 50/·  per paper. 

Yours faithfully, 

ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT: 

Please accept Rs. ____ (Rupees ___________________ _, 

Receipt No.: Date: _____ _ Receiver's Signature: _____ _ 


